October 18,2018

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

11:45:16AM 2018 ASSESSED VALUES FOR GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF BENTON COUNTY, IOWA

CENTRAL IOWA POWER COOP - Cooperative #4224

Taxing Jurisdiction
06-018 BENTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

06-022 BIG GROVE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1
06-026 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH

06-028 CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
06-042 FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

06-049 HARRISON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
06-050 HOMER TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2

06-055 IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH

06-058 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B
06-063 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2

06-068 MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

06-071 POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

06-075 TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
06-076  UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

06-077 UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1

06-078  UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2

06-094 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
06-098 EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
06-099 HARRISON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
06-129 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

CMA VENTURES INC - Cooperative #4417

Taxing Jurisdiction
06-071 POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

CORN BELT POWER COOP - Cooperative #4240

Taxing Jurisdiction

ALL COUNTIES REPORT

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

Utility

trans

Utility

Assessed Taxable
Value Value
169,090 64,945
377,302 144,916
1,419,624 545,259
826,532 317,460
233,448 89,664
393,707 151,219
352,062 135,223
305,374 117,290
378,565 145,403
1,191,219 457,531
1,282,073 492,428
278,875 107,113
1,707,337 655,766
87,072 33,444
1,046,107 401,796
252,372 96,933
1,323,716 508,423
387,400 148,796
608,226 233,612
126,187 48,467
COMPANY TOTAL 12,746,288 4,895,688
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
1,306,871 27,060
COMPANY TOTAL 1,306,871 27,060
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
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October 18,2018 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
11:45:16AM 2018 ASSESSED VALUES FOR GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES
ALL COUNTIES REPORT

TO THE AUDITOR OF BENTON COUNTY, IOWA

06-024 BIG GROVE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B trans 187,944 71,967
06-026 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH trans 469,866 179,920
06-028 CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH trans 563,843 215,905
06-058 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B trans 281,922 107,953
06-068 MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A trans 469,866 179,920
06-094 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C trans 653,115 250,089
06-098 EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C trans 559,138 214,103
06-129 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A trans 93,960 35,978
COMPANY TOTAL 3,279,654 1,255,835

EAST CENTRAL IOWA REC - Cooperative #4246 Assessed Taxable
Taxing Jurisdiction Utility Value Value

06-018 BENTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 849,779 148,959
06-019 BENTON TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH dist 233,538 40,937
06-021 BIG GROVE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD B dist 94,514 16,567
06-022 BIG GROVE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 dist 222,590 39,018
06-023 BIG GROVE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 62,766 11,002
06-024 BIG GROVE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B dist 166,418 29,172
06-026 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH dist 720,808 126,351
06-027 CANTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 84,938 14,889
06-028 CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 945,961 165,819
06-029 CEDAR TWP/UNION SCH dist 217,951 38,205
06-030 CEDAR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 386,615 67,770
06-031 EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 7,647 1,340
06-032 EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 dist 46,885 8,219
06-033 EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 dist 188,145 32,980
06-034 EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 7,039 1,234
06-036 EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD 4 dist 8,396 1,472
06-037 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 7,793 1,366
06-038 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 dist 171,802 30,115
06-039 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 dist 196,981 34,529
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06-042 FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 325,645 57,083
06-045 FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3 dist 178,702 31,325
06-046 FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 dist 152,939 26,809
06-049 HARRISON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 659,988 115,690
06-050 HOMER TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 434,546 76,172
06-051 HOMER TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 5 dist 15,274 2,677
06-052 HOMER TWP/UNION SCH/FD A dist 234,124 41,040
06-053 HOMER TWP/UNION SCH/FD 2 dist 38,200 6,696
06-054 HOMER TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B dist 46,285 8,113
06-055 IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH dist 99,765 17,488
06-056 IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH/FD 2 dist 23,065 4,043
06-057 IOWA TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 7,647 1,340
06-058 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B dist 387,516 67,928
06-059 KANE TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH dist 38,044 6,669
06-060 KANE TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH/FD 2 dist 19,472 3,413
06-062 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 4,652 815
06-063 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 449,831 78,851
06-064 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 5 dist 49,135 8,613
06-065 LEROY TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH dist 23,211 4,069
06-066 LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 470,199 82,422
06-067 LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 7,343 1,287
06-068 MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A dist 568,457 99,645
06-069 MONROE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B dist 83,885 14,704
06-070 POLK TWP/NORTH LINN SCH dist 83,577 14,650
06-071 POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH dist 491,020 86,071
06-072 POLK TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 85,986 15,073
06-073 ST CLAIR TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 684,548 119,995
06-075 TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C dist 671,821 117,764
06-076  UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH dist 27,708 4,857
06-077 UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 dist 430,659 75,491
06-078  UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 dist 146,806 25,734
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06-094 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C dist 158,181 27,728
06-098 EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C dist 420,321 73,679
06-099 HARRISON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C dist 317,404 55,638
06-129 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A dist 69,660 12,211
06-186 URBANA CITY/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH dist 401,463 70,373
06-188  VINTON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH dist 282,202 49,468
COMPANY TOTAL 13,209,847 2,315,568
INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363 Assessed Taxable
Taxing Jurisdiction Utility Value Value

06-058 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B elec 18,157 2,711
06-063 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 elec 2,466 369
06-066 LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH elec 11,617 1,734
06-068 MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A elec 39,615 5,914
06-073 ST CLAIR TWP/BENTON COMM SCH elec 7,738 1,155
06-077 UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 elec 1,235 184
06-175  ATKINS CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,736,781 259,284
06-176  BELLE PLAINE CITY/BELLE PLAINE SCH elec 9,137,192 1,364,090
06-177 BLAIRSTOWN CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,825,449 272,521
06-178  GARRISON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH elec 912,583 136,240
06-179 KEYSTONE CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,440,378 215,034
06-180 LUZERNE CITY/BELLE PLAINE SCH elec 307,067 45,842
06-181 MT AUBURN CITY/UNION SCH elec 539,633 80,562
06-183 NEWHALL CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,694,691 253,000
06-184 NORWAY CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,766,522 263,724
06-185 SHELLSBURG CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH elec 1,655,564 247,159
06-186 URBANA CITY/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH elec 1,247,679 186,266
06-187 VAN HORNE CITY/BENTON COMM SCH elec 1,616,348 241,304
06-188  VINTON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH elec 12,179 1,819
06-189 WALFORD CITY/COLLEGE COMM SCH elec 1,247,323 186,213
06-066 LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH prod 27,808 4,152
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06-176 BELLE PLAINE CITY/BELLE PLAINE SCH prod 4,710 704
06-022 BIG GROVE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 trans 69,925 10,439
06-024 BIG GROVE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B trans 970,731 144,921
06-026 BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH trans 5,594,562 835,211
06-027 CANTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 111,879 16,702
06-029 CEDAR TWP/UNION SCH trans 1,139,785 170,159
06-030 CEDAR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH trans 1,244,670 185,817
06-033 EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 trans 55,943 8,352
06-037 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 69,925 10,439
06-038 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 trans 328,328 49,016
06-039 ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 trans 1,941,818 289,894
06-041 FLORENCE TWP/COLLEGE COMM SCH trans 34,954 5,219
06-042 FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 962,611 143,708
06-045 FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3 trans 2,993,374 446,880
06-046 FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4 trans 715,941 106,882
06-047 FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 34,954 5,219
06-048 HARRISON TWP/INDEPENDENCE SCH trans 195,799 29,231
06-053 HOMER TWP/UNION SCH/FD 2 trans 64,127 9,574
06-055 IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH trans 1,125,116 167,968
06-057 IOWA TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 trans 139,857 20,879
06-058 JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B trans 961,578 143,554
06-059 KANE TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH trans 338,173 50,486
06-062 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 102,867 15,357
06-063 KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2 trans 1,598,690 238,668
06-065 LEROY TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH trans 146,844 21,923
06-066 LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 1,611,704 240,611
06-068 MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A trans 745,589 111,309
06-073 ST CLAIR TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 56,596 8,450
06-075 TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C trans 591,271 88,271
06-076  UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH trans 93,423 13,947
06-077 UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1 trans 842,121 125,720
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2018 ASSESSED VALUES FOR GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF BENTON COUNTY, IOWA

06-078
06-094
06-098
06-099
06-129

UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2

JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
HARRISON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

06-028
06-029
06-032
06-033
06-038
06-039
06-042
06-055
06-066
06-071
06-073
06-075
06-098
06-176
06-177
06-178
06-179
06-181
06-183
06-184
06-185
06-186

Taxing Jurisdiction
CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

CEDAR TWP/UNION SCH

EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1

EDEN TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4
ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1
ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4
FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH

LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

ST CLAIR TWP/BENTON COMM SCH
TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
BELLE PLAINE CITY/BELLE PLAINE SCH
BLAIRSTOWN CITY/BENTON COMM SCH
GARRISON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
KEYSTONE CITY/BENTON COMM SCH

MT AUBURN CITY/UNION SCH

NEWHALL CITY/BENTON COMM SCH
NORWAY CITY/BENTON COMM SCH
SHELLSBURG CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
URBANA CITY/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

ALL COUNTIES REPORT

trans 268,422 40,073
trans 1,019,677 152,228
trans 188,146 28,088
trans 41,959 6,264
trans 419,557 62,636
COMPANY TOTAL 52,073,651 7,774,076
Assessed Taxable

Utility Value Value
gas 466,215 127,786
gas 232,240 67,528
gas 224,072 67,742
gas 54,209 16,376
gas 421,193 127,496
gas 416,867 126,083
gas 752,630 226,717
gas 12,433 3,376
gas 148,183 44,644
gas 107,567 28,212
gas 1,250,819 378,482
gas 382,171 104,765
gas 995,859 273,743
gas 1,085,095 262,329
gas 470,648 124,935
gas 143,241 34,761
gas 853,311 235,978
gas 29,716 7,995
gas 506,244 136,961
gas 378,564 98,235
gas 579,473 142,626
gas 483,052 113,870
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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

2018 ASSESSED VALUES FOR GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF BENTON COUNTY, IOWA

06-187
06-188
06-189

VAN HORNE CITY/BENTON COMM SCH
VINTON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
WALFORD CITY/COLLEGE COMM SCH

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390

06-018
06-024
06-026
06-028
06-038
06-039
06-042
06-043
06-045
06-046
06-050
06-052
06-053
06-055
06-056
06-058
06-059
06-060
06-062
06-063
06-066
06-067
06-068
06-069

Taxing Jurisdiction
BENTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

BIG GROVE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B

BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH

CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1
ELDORADO TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4
FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH
FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3
FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3
FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 4
HOMER TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2
HOMER TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

HOMER TWP/UNION SCH/FD 2

IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH

IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH/FD 2
JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B
KANE TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH

KANE TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH/FD 2

KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

KANE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2
LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2
MONROE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

MONROE TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD B

ALL COUNTIES REPORT

gas
gas

gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

525,068 131,701
1,904,888 452,503
342,334 86,987
12,766,092 3,421,831
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
116,404 10,011
2,017,118 173,474
5,536,415 476,137
9,041,748 777,599
4,695,309 403,801
2,330,126 200,393
5,434,314 467,356
153,163 13,172
512,585 44,083
153,163 13,172
64,328 5,532
265,483 22,832
40,844 3,513
3,468,441 298,289
229,744 19,758
19,088,660 1,641,644
92,918 7,991
2,867,105 246,574
3,408,079 293,098
3,005,733 258,496
3,715,989 319,579
102,108 8,781
8,958,114 770,407
127,635 10,977
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06-070
06-071
06-073
06-075
06-076
06-077
06-078
06-094
06-098
06-176
06-185
06-186
06-188

POLK TWP/NORTH LINN SCH

POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

ST CLAIR TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 1

UNION TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 2
JACKSON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
BELLE PLAINE CITY/BELLE PLAINE SCH
SHELLSBURG CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
URBANA CITY/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH
VINTON CITY/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

LINN COUNTY REC - Cooperative #4279

06-028
06-042
06-045
06-071

Taxing Jurisdiction
CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

FLORENCE TWP/BENTON COMM SCH
FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3
POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

06-018
06-071

Taxing Jurisdiction
BENTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH

POLK TWP/CENTER POINT-URBANA SCH

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas #5289

Taxing Jurisdiction

ALL COUNTIES REPORT
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
COMPANY TOTAL
Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL
Utility
trans
trans
COMPANY TOTAL
Utility

1,236,044 106,301
6,719,201 577,858
2,872,117 247,005
2,247,519 193,289
92,918 7,991
3,640,475 313,084
3,462,741 297,799
660,641 56,816
5,531,309 475,698
305,306 26,257
65,349 5,620
44,927 3,864
177,669 15,280
102,481,742 8,813,531
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
63,275 8,529
593,353 79,983
38,481 5,187
22,105 2,980
717,214 96,679
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
315,425 186,518
199,766 118,127
515,191 304,645
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
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06-027
06-028
06-036
06-045
06-075
06-098
06-175

CANTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD 4
FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3
TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
ATKINS CITY/BENTON COMM SCH

TIP RURAL ELEC. COOP - Cooperative #4329

06-055
06-066

Taxing Jurisdiction
IOWA TWP/BELLE PLAINE SCH

LEROY TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

TRAER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES - Transmission Line #3332

06-129

Taxing Jurisdiction
BRUCE TWP/UNION SCH/FD A

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS - Gas #5374

06-027
06-028
06-036
06-045
06-075
06-098
06-175

Taxing Jurisdiction
CANTON TWP/BENTON COMM SCH

CANTON TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD 4
FREMONT TWP/BENTON COMM SCH/FD 3
TAYLOR TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
EDEN TWP/VINTON-SHELLSBURG SCH/FD C
ATKINS CITY/BENTON COMM SCH

ALL COUNTIES REPORT

gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
dist
dist

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

345,480 105,338
543,238 164,904
74,162 22,513
788,030 240,260
296,039 89,866
741,002 224,966
159,304 48,341
2,947,255 896,188
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
183,257 37,537
16,653 3,411
199,910 40,948
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
16,707 19,338
16,707 19,338
Assessed Taxable
Value Value
787

992

136

1,790

541

1,363

285
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October 18, 2018 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

11:45:16AM 2018 ASSESSED VALUES FOR GAS AND ELECTRIC UTILITIES
ALL COUNTIES REPORT
COMPANY TOTAL 5,894
COUNTY TOTAL 202,260,422 29,867,281
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